111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A
WKN: 68247Q102

ISIN: US68247Q1022

Overview

2024/07/12 21:34:51

Price
1.1528 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-4.73% (-0.06)

ISIN US68247Q1022
Symbol Yl
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1.15 USD (2,900)

1.16 USD (900)
1.20 USD

1.20 USD
1.15USD

1.21 USD
1.166273 USD
61,944
72,243.39

285

500
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68247Q1022&ID_NOTATION=228757441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5fa3954a22278503121dce53564a67793a6e4631612a5ae6092bc54de7fcef4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94476d83a0e11abc2&time=1720900756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05f3eb52a30097c0a7949a44dec437f2bd8ad5faaeb8fdafebf71840d7e4ec6b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b025a52a03ed3adf&time=1720900756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e68539ea7682863727d4fddbea99cccf11f38e95945a3d1810caf408903a8f1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b72ec6fa7e96cbf41&time=1720900756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0206288cff26ffc5a7be74c08860725a243601b163e71b9bd37ca30d89d687e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fba7bb5f219d92ef0&time=1720900756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c44f8c3528a72c9ada2f16d96c124396a74505ce81bfdf605fd82c81d530d7f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=171391538f69a6629&time=1720900756&tool=RSC

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

Details

2024/07/12 21:34:51

Price
1.1528 USD

Difference

General attributes

-4.73% (-0.06)

ISIN US68247Q1022
Symbol YI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.15 USD (2,900)
Ask (Ask size) 1.16 USD (900)
Open 1.20 USD
High 1.20 USD
Low 1.15USD
Close (prev. day) 1.21 USD
VWAP 1.166273 USD
Volume (pcs) 61,944
Trading volume 72,243.39
Number of trades 285
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -20.92% -56.16% -84.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.32 -1.55 -6.65
Beta 0.96 0.74 1.56
Volatility 71.95 64.67 77.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  15:11 1.12 EUR
12

Stuttgart 2024/07/  20:14 1.06 EUR
12

Nasdaq 2024/07/  21:34 1.1528 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/  08:02 1.10 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/  08:04 1.09 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

1.0585 USD (189,725)
1.0891 USD (49,878)
1.1861 USD (58,551)
1.8123 USD (76,758)

1.8500 USD (2024/01/03)

0.9701 USD (2024/04/17)

3.3600 USD (2023/07/24)

0.9701 USD (2024/04/17)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=228757441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321461990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229740231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228982581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443341

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

12

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:32 1.04 EUR  0.00 5
12

Berlin 2024/07/  20:30 1.07 EUR  0.00 17
12

3/4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459056164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229041380

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

2l

Contact Details
111 INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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